Site & Area
Gullwing LED
Partnering
with your
design
The ideal complement to
any architectural setting.
Grace and style

Prior to ordering, consult specification sheets on philips.com/luminaires for the most current information, notes, and exclusions.
11
Ordering guide Example: GL13-APD-1-4-70LA-6435-NW-120-BRP-LF
Prefix Controls Mounting Optics LED Wattage LED Color Voltage Finish Options
GL13
13” Gullwing LED
Luminaire
Constant Wattage
GL13-RK
13” Gullwing LED
Retrofit Kit
-
Gullwing Standard Luminaire
GL13-DIM
13” Gullwing LED with 0-10V
Dimming
GL13-APD
13” Gullwing LED with Automatic
Profile Dimming
GL13-MRI
13” Gullwing LED with Motion
Response at 50% Low (luminaire
mounted sensor)
GL13-APD-MRI
13” Gullwing LED with APD with
Motion Response Override
(luminaire mounted sensor)
1
Single
2
2 @ 180°
2@90
2 @ 90°
3
3@90°
3@120
3@120°
4
4@90°
W
Wall Mount,
Recessed
J-Box
WS
Wall Mount,
Surface
Conduit
2
Type 2
3
Type 3
4
Type 4
5
Type 5
70LA-6435
64 LEDs, 350mA
85LA-8035
80 LEDs, 350mA
105LA-6453
64 LEDs, 530mA
NW
Neutral White
4000K,
70  min. CRI
CW
Cool White
5700K,
70  min. CRI
WW
Warm White
3000K,
70  min. CRI